
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Joel Lange - (756338) - University Of Stirling - 200 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:01.10 597 F 19/11/17 Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet Hengrove Maidenhead 1

2:03.33 565 H 01/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Maidenhead 1

2:03.88 558 H 30/04/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Portsmouth Maidenhead 1

2:04.17 554 F 10/03/18 WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Maidenhead 1

2:04.88 544 H 30/04/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Portsmouth Maidenhead 1

2:04.95 543 F 01/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Maidenhead 1

2:05.25 540 H 20/03/16 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Aldershot Maidenhead 1

2:05.86 532 F 29/05/17 PNSC May Madness Meet Portsmouth Maidenhead 1

2:06.13 528 F 13/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Maidenhead 1

2:06.42 525 H 29/04/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Maidenhead 1

2:08.70 497 F 15/05/16 MCASA Long Course Open Meet Guildford Maidenhead 1

2:09.75 485 H 17/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley Maidenhead 1

2:10.96 472 H 17/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley Maidenhead 1

2:14.90 432 F 05/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth Maidenhead 1

2:19.03 394 F 15/11/14 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Maidenhead 1

2:25.04 347  25/05/13 ASA South East Region Age Group Champs Crawley Maidenhead 1

2:25.49 344 F 13/04/13 Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet Crawley Maidenhead 1

2:26.34 338 H 31/03/13 Rushmoor Royals & Hart SC Easter Open Meet Aldershot Maidenhead 3

2:32.96 296 H 03/11/12 City of Coventry November Open Meet Coventry Maidenhead 1

2:39.86 259 F 11/02/12 Wycombe District Open Meet 2012 Wycombe Maidenhead 1

2:44.46 238 H 12/05/12 Beckenham International Open Meet London Maidenhead 1

2:47.12 227 H 05/11/11 City of Coventry November Open Meet Coventry Maidenhead 1

3:03.08 172 H 27/11/10 City of Coventry Open Coventry Maidenhead 1

3:21.35 130 H 08/05/10 City of Coventry May Open Coventry Maidenhead 1
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Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:04.17 554 F 10/03/18 WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Maidenhead 1

2:01.10 597 F 19/11/17 Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet Hengrove Maidenhead 1

2:05.86 532 F 29/05/17 PNSC May Madness Meet Portsmouth Maidenhead 1

2:06.42 525 H 29/04/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Maidenhead 1

2:04.95 543 F 01/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Maidenhead 1

2:03.33 565 H 01/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Maidenhead 1

2:08.70 497 F 15/05/16 MCASA Long Course Open Meet Guildford Maidenhead 1

2:03.88 558 H 30/04/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Portsmouth Maidenhead 1

2:04.88 544 H 30/04/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Portsmouth Maidenhead 1

2:05.25 540 H 20/03/16 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Aldershot Maidenhead 1

2:06.13 528 F 13/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Maidenhead 1

2:10.96 472 H 17/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley Maidenhead 1

2:09.75 485 H 17/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley Maidenhead 1

2:14.90 432 F 05/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth Maidenhead 1

2:19.03 394 F 15/11/14 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Maidenhead 1

2:25.04 347  25/05/13 ASA South East Region Age Group Champs Crawley Maidenhead 1

2:25.49 344 F 13/04/13 Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet Crawley Maidenhead 1

2:26.34 338 H 31/03/13 Rushmoor Royals & Hart SC Easter Open Meet Aldershot Maidenhead 3

2:32.96 296 H 03/11/12 City of Coventry November Open Meet Coventry Maidenhead 1

2:44.46 238 H 12/05/12 Beckenham International Open Meet London Maidenhead 1

2:39.86 259 F 11/02/12 Wycombe District Open Meet 2012 Wycombe Maidenhead 1

2:47.12 227 H 05/11/11 City of Coventry November Open Meet Coventry Maidenhead 1

3:03.08 172 H 27/11/10 City of Coventry Open Coventry Maidenhead 1

3:21.35 130 H 08/05/10 City of Coventry May Open Coventry Maidenhead 1
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